
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jasmine Taylor - (720585) - Sussex Seahawks Swim Team - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.58 397 F 01/03/14 Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp Crawley Beacon 2

38.65 395 F 17/11/13 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4

38.81 390 F 07/10/12 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4

39.11 381 F 17/01/15 Seahawks Development Meet Crawley Beacon 4

39.25 377 H 02/03/13 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

39.76 363  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Beacon 3

40.01 356 F 02/12/14 Beacon Club Championships Beacon Beacon 4

40.04 355 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Beacon 2

40.09 354 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Beacon 2

42.07 306 H 25/02/12 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

42.83 290 F 25/03/12 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Horsham Beacon 2

42.91 289 H 19/02/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

43.40 279 F 19/02/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

43.89 270  08/01/12 Littlehampton Splash In To 2012 Littlehampton Beacon 3

44.08 266 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Beacon 3

46.20 231 F 05/12/10 Atlantis Xmas Open Meet Horsham Beacon 2

46.89 221 F 28/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Beacon 2

47.00 219 H 28/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Beacon 2

47.41 214 H 22/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Beacon 2

47.87 208 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Beacon 3

50.15 181  18/10/09 Eastbourne SC Age Group Eastbourne Beacon 4

50.42 178 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Beacon 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.09 354 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Beacon 2
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39.11 381 F 17/01/15 Seahawks Development Meet Crawley Beacon 4

40.01 356 F 02/12/14 Beacon Club Championships Beacon Beacon 4

38.58 397 F 01/03/14 Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp Crawley Beacon 2

38.65 395 F 17/11/13 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4

39.25 377 H 02/03/13 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

40.04 355 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Beacon 2

39.76 363  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Beacon 3

38.81 390 F 07/10/12 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4

42.83 290 F 25/03/12 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Horsham Beacon 2

42.07 306 H 25/02/12 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

43.89 270  08/01/12 Littlehampton Splash In To 2012 Littlehampton Beacon 3

44.08 266 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Beacon 3

43.40 279 F 19/02/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

42.91 289 H 19/02/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Beacon 2

46.20 231 F 05/12/10 Atlantis Xmas Open Meet Horsham Beacon 2

47.87 208 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Beacon 3

47.41 214 H 22/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Beacon 2

46.89 221 F 28/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Beacon 2

47.00 219 H 28/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Beacon 2

50.15 181  18/10/09 Eastbourne SC Age Group Eastbourne Beacon 4

50.42 178 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Beacon 3
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